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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Monahans @ MONAHANS TOURNAMENT
Tue 02/26/2013 4:00 pm MS TENNIS Pecos High School DUAL @ PECOS @ 4:00
Tue 03/19/2013 4:00 pm MS TENNIS Fort Stockton Middle School DUAL WITH MONAHANS IN FS @ 4:00
Sat 03/23/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Fort Stockton Middle School FORT STOCKTON TOURNAMENT
Tue 03/26/2013 4:00 pm MS TENNIS Monahans DUAL @ MONAHANS @ 4:00
Sat 04/06/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Andrews Middle School @ ANDREWS TOURNAMENT
Tue 04/09/2013 4:00 pm MS TENNIS Fort Stockton Middle School DUAL WITH PECOS IN FS @ 4:00
Sat 04/13/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Pecos High School @ PECOS TOURNAMENT
Tue 04/16/2013 4:00 pm MS TENNIS Fort Stockton Middle School DUAL W/KERMIT IN FS @ 4:00
Sat 04/20/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Wink High School @ WINK TOURNAMENT
Sat 04/27/2013 All Day MS TENNIS BIG LAKE @ BIG LAKE TOURNAMENT
Sat 05/04/2013 All Day MS TENNIS Alpine HS @ ALPINE TOURNAMENT


